K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

1. Medical Director, KVG MCE&H
2. Principal, KVG MC&H

3. Notice Board

4. Office File

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING JULY-2022
 DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
04/07/2022 | Monday SEMINAR: Endoscopic anatomy of | Dr.Privatham Reddy Dr Mohan K Appaiji
nose Dr.Tabreez
06/07/2022 | Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION: Right vocal | Dr.Neeraja.5.Nair Dr.Ravishankara.S
cord palsy
8/07/2022 Friday JOURNAL CLUB:Sialendoscopy Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
12/07/2022 | Tuesday SEMINAR:Development of ear Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Ravishankara.S
_ Dr.Tabreez
13/07/2022 | Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION:Acute Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr Mohan K Appaiji
| 3 parotitis
14/07/2022 | Thursday SEMINAR:Laser in ENT Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Dr.Tabreez.
15/07/2022 | Friday JOURNAL CLUB:Application of Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr Mohan K Appaiji
. | Botulinum toxi in Head and neck |
20/07/2022 | Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION:Multinodular | Dr.Neeraja.5.Nair Dr Ahmed Jalwa
Goitre
27/07/2022 | Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION:Juvenile Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Ravishankara.5
nasopharyngeal angiofibroma Dr. Tabreez
29/07/2022 | Friday JOURNAL CLUB:Cochlear implants | Dr.Neeraja.5.Nair Dr Ahmed lalwa
.éﬁ‘fﬁiﬁ'ﬂzz Saturday SEMINAR:Infections of deep neck | Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr.Ravishankara.5 |
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